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Unlimited online access to a collection
of fully downloadable medical textbooks
and color atlases




The online destination for knowledge in medicine

The Thieme E-Book Library

provides students, researchers and clinicians with unlimited concurrent
online access to an exciting collection of lavishly illustrated full-color
downloadable medical textbooks from Thieme’s renowned Color Atlases
and Flexibook series.

The books in this beautifully produced series systematically cover every
course in the medical school curriculum, making them an exceptional
resource for learning, review, and research in medicine and the life
sciences. Each electronic book retains the outstanding educational utility
of the print version, including exquisite full-color illustrations and
instructive text - plus a powerful search function to help users easily
locate topics across the entire collection.

Civbios Al it

Dermatology Users have the ability to download any book in the Thieme E-Book Library
directly to their personal computer, iPad or Android tablet, to view offline
when no Internet connection is available.” Page display is fast and easy
because the E-Book Library uses an innovative web-based platform. Users
can set up profiles and personalize their accounts by centrally managing
their bookmarks and notes. Once logged in they can print content
directly, or download and print full chapters.

The Thieme E-Book Library will continue to expand with new titles and
new editions immediately upon their release to keep subscribers up-to-
date on emerging subject areas.

Content

* Focused coverage of every clinical and scientific course in the medical school
curriculum

* Practical two-page units featuring clear, concise text alongside full-color

Neuro-Ophthalmolosy illustrations for easy reference and review

ustrated * |deal course supplement, study companion, and refresher for students and

educators
* Essential research resource for scientists and clinicians from every discipline

« Constant expansion keeps subscribers abreast of new topics

* To read books offline, users must install Adobe AIR and iOffline on their computers,
or the iPublishCentral Reader app on their iPad, or Android tablet




nd related basic sciences

Download and read Thieme E-Books offline on your PC, iPad or Android tablet
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Access and Functionality

« User-friendly interface featuring high-quality full-color illustrations
» Download books quickly, save and read full-text downloads offline
* Easy navigation through interactive tables of content and detailed indexes

* Advanced searching tools for conducting field and full-text searches within
individual books or throughout the entire E-Book Library

 Personalized accounts allow users to create bookshelves, set bookmarks, add
notes, copy and print content directly, or download and print full chapters

License

« Available to institutions through the internet

* Unlimited campus or site-wide access

* MARC records available for download

* COUNTER compliant usage statistics

* Shibboleth compliant

* Custom branding with a library or institution logo

» New titles and new editions are automatically included in the license

System Requirements

* Supports all leading browsers (Internet Explorer 7 or higher, Safari for Mac,
Firefox and Chrome)

* JavaScript should be enabled (by default in most browsers)
* Adobe Flash Player from version 9.0.124 and up is supported

* The offline content reader iOffline requires a local installation of the reader
application and Adobe AIR

» Adobe Reader needs to be installed in order to download full chapter content

* iPublishCentral Reader app needs to be installed from the iTunes store in order
to download and read E-Books on an iPad

Compatibility
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Thieme E-Book Library Titles

Anatomy

Basic Sciences

Clinical Sciences

Titles (included as of January 2014)

Anatomic Basis for Neurologic Diagnosis

Color Atlas of Human Anatomy - Vol. I: Locomotor System
Color Atlas of Human Anatomy - Vol. II: Internal Organs

Color Atlas of Human Anatomy - Vol. lll: Nervous System and Sensory
Organs

Palpation Techniques

Pocket Atlas of Human Anatomy

The Human Body

Trigger Points and Muscle Chains in Osteopathy

An Evidence Based Approach to Vitamins and Minerals

Basic Otorhinolaryngology

Color Atlas of Biochemistry

Color Atlas of Cytology, Histology, and Microscopic Anatomy
Color Atlas of Genetics

Color Atlas of Immunology

Color Atlas of Neuroscience

Color Atlas of Pathology

Color Atlas of Pathophysiology
Color Atlas of Physiology

Essentials of Clinical Examination Handbook
Fundamentals of Medical Physiology
Fundamentals of Neurology
lllustrated Handbook of Toxicology
Medical Microbiology

Pocket Atlas of Chinese Medicine
Pocket Atlas of Nutrition

Pocket Atlas of Ophthalmology
Pocket Atlas of Pharmacology

A Guide to the Primary Care of Neurological Disorders
Advanced Concepts in Surgical Research

A Pocket Guide to the Ear

Clinical Research for Surgeons

Clinical Tests for the Musculoskeletal System

Color Atlas of Dermatology

Color Atlas of ENT Diagnosis

Color Atlas of Hematology

Color Atlas of Neurology

Color Atlas of Ophthalmology

Comprehensive Board Review in Neurology

Differential Diagnosis in Internal Medicine

Differential Diagnosis in Neurology and Neurosurgery
Duus’ Topical Diagnosis in Neurology

Ear, Nose, and Throat Diseases

General Pathology and Internal Medicine for Physical Therapists
Getting your research paper published

Neurology

Neuro-Ophthalmology Illustrated

Ophthalmology

Ophtho Notes

Physical Therapy for the Stroke Patient

Pocket Atlas of Echocardiography

Pocket Atlas of Endodontics

Pocket Atlas of Oral Diseases

Pocket Atlas of Tongue Diagnosis

The Retina in Systemic Disease

Thieme Clinical Companions: Dermatology

*Scores displayed are from Doody's Review Service (www.doody.com/drs)

Author

C. Albertstone [ E. Benzel [I. Najm /M. Steinmetz
W. Platzer

H. Fritsch [ W.Kuehnel

W. Kahle [ M. Frotscher

B. Reichert

H. Feneis /W. Dauber

A. Faller /M. Schuenke
P. Richter | E. Hebgen

J. Higdon/ V. |. Drake

R. Probst | G. Grevers [ H. Iro
J. Koolman /K. H. Roehm
W. Kuehnel

E. Passarge

G. K. Burmester [ A. Pezzutto

B. Greenstein | A. Greenstein

U.-N. Riede /M. Werner

S. Silbernagl [ F. Lang

A. Despopoulos/S. Silbernag|

J. Hall /K. Piggott /M. Vojvodic [ K. Zaslavsky
J. Michael/S. Sircar

M. Mumenthaler/H. Mattle

F.-X. Reichl [ L. Ritter

F. H. Kayser/[K. A. Bienz/|. Eckert/R. M. Zinkernagel

M. Ergil | K.Ergil

H. K. Biessalski [ P. Grimm

T. Schlote /). Rohrbach [ M. Grueb []. Mielke
H. Luellmann /K. Mohr /L. Hein | D. Bieger

A. |. PoppE. M. Deshaies

M. Bhandari/B. Robioneck

A. L. Menner

M. Bhandari/ A. Joensson

K. Buckup

M. Rocken | M. Schaller | E. Sattler | W. Burgdorf
T.R. Bull

H. Theml[H. Diem/T. Haferlach

R. Rohkamm

A. Agarwal/S. Jacob

M. Borsody

W. Siegenthaler

S. A. Tsementzis

M. Baehr [ M. Frotscher

H. Behrboom [ O. Kaschke | T. Nawka | A. Swift
G. Steffers/S. Credner

M. Bhandari/A. Joensson

M. Mumenthaler [ H. Mattle [ E. Taub

V. Biousse /N. J. Newman

G.K. Llang

R. L. Goodman

J. Mehrholz

T. Boehmeke [ R. Doliva

R. Beer/M. A. Baumann/A. M. Kielbassa
G. Laskaris

C. Schnorrenberger [ B. Schnorrenberger
H. Tabandeh [ M. F. Goldberg

W. Sterry [ R. Paus | W. Burgdorf

** Books published 2009 or later have one globally valid ISBN only

L} Additional titles are displayed on the back cover.

ISBN - Americas
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n.a**
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9781588901934
9781588901910
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9781588905512
9780865778306

*x

n.a

*%

n.a
n.a**
n.a**
9781588900456
n.a**
9781588905550
9781588901712
n.a**
9781588904331
9781588903471
9781588902498
na**
n.a**

9781588902580

ISBN — EAAA***
9780865779761
9783135333069
9783135334059
9783135335063

9783131463418
9783135112053
9783131292711
9783131450517

9783131324528
9783131324412
9783131003737
9783135624044
9783131003645
9783131267412

9783131081711
9783131277817
9783131165527
9783135450063
9781604069112
9781604062748
9781588904504
9783131269218
9783131319913
9783131416117
9783131354815
9783131398215
9783137817048

9783131351227
9783131658111
9783131317919
9783131439314
9783131367921
9783131323415
9783131293954
9783136731024
9783131309310
9781604062113
9781604065930
9783131421418
9783131161512
9783136128053
9783136712030
9783131543219
9783131499912
9783135239040
9781604061567
9783131261625
9783131357816
9783131547217
9783131412416
9783131397812
9783131074720
9783131398321
9781604060553
9783131359117
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Doody Scores*
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91
100
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100
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Radiology

Titles continued (included as of January 2014)
Brain Imaging
Breast Imaging

Cardiac Imaging

Color Atlas of Ultrasound Anatomy
Essentials of Clinical MR

Essential Radiology

Getting Started in Clinical Radiology
Head and Neck Imaging

MRI Parameters and Positioning
Musculoskeletal Imaging

Normal Findings in CT and MRI

Pocket Atlas of Dental Radiology
Pocket Atlas of Radiographic Anatomy
Pocket Atlas of Sectional Anatomy - Vol. I: Head and Neck

Pocket Atlas of Sectional Anatomy - Vol. II: Thorax, Heart, Abdomen, and
Pelvis

Pocket Atlas of Sectional Anatomy — Vol. lll: Spine, Extremities, Joints
Spinal Imaging
Thieme Clinical Companions: Ultrasound

Thoracic Imaging

*Scores displayed are from Doody's Review Service (www.doody.com/drs)

Author
K. Sartor[S. Haehnel | B. Kress
U.Fischer[F. Baum/S. Luftner-Nagel

C.D. Claussen/S. Miller [ M. Fenchel | U. Kramer [
R. Reimer

B. Block

V. M. Runge/J. N. Morelli

R. B. Gundermann

G. W. Eastman [ C. Wald /). Crossin
U. Moedder [ M. Cohnen /K. Andersen [ V. Engelbrecht
T. B. Moeller/E. Reif

M. Reiser | A. Baur-Melnyk/ C. Glaser
T. B. Moeller [ E. Reif

F. Pasler [ H. Visser

T. B. Moeller/E. Reif

T. B. Moeller/E. Reif

T. B. Moeller/E. Reif

T. B. Moeller/E. Reif
H. Imhof
G. Schmidt

M. Galanski/S. Dettmer/M. Keberle [].P. Opherk/
K. 1. Ringe

** Books published 2009 or later have one globally valid ISBN only

ISBN - Americas
9781588905703
9781604060416
9781604060140

*x

n.a.
na**
9781588900821
9781588903563
9781588905642
n.a**
9781604060850
9780865778641
9781588903358

9781588905666
9781588905604
9781588905529

n.ax*

For licensing and further information, please visit www.thieme-connect.com or contact:

The Americas

Thieme Institutional Sales
E-mail: esales@thieme.com
Phone: +1-212-584-4695

India

Thieme Institutional Sales
E-mail: eproducts@thieme.in
Phone: +91-120-455-6600

Europe, Africa, Asia, Australia
Thieme Institutional Sales
E-mail: eproducts@thieme.de
Phone: +49-711-8931-407

Japan

Bureau Hosoya

E-mail: brhosoya@poplar.ocn.ne.jp
Phone: +81-3-3358-0692

For more information, please visit:
www.thieme-connect.com|tebl

To access the Thieme E-Book Library, please visit:
http:[/ebooks.thieme.com

Thieme Connect
The online platform for medical & chemistry knowledge
E-Books - E-Journals - E-Learning - Clinical Suites - Reference Works
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ISBN - EAAA™***
9783131439611
9783131451217
9783131451118

9783131390523
9781604064063

9783131104724
9783131403612
9783131440815
9783131305824
9783131451613

9783131165213
9783131398017
9783137842033
9783131255044
9783131256041

9783131431714
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9783131427113
9783131451316
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